1
EFFECTIVE May 1, 2016
Sturgeon Bay, WI 54235 U.S.A. Telephone: (800) 558-0607 or (414) 671-6350 hatcocorp.com
Glo-Ray® Curved
Infrared Strip Heaters
with LED Lights
This stylish patented design, based
on our signature Glo-Ray® strip

Voltage: 120, 208 or 240, single phase only.
Switch location: Remote box with electronic infinite control and power on/off switch
         (controls lights and heat) included.
Leads: 3' Conduit, 5' Power Leads. Standard LED lead length is 1.5' longer than power lead length.
Angle Brackets:  Provides 1 1⁄2" clearance between strip heater and overshelf.
Dimensions:  18"-72"W  x  6"D  x  2"H
Control Box Dimensions:  10.125"W x 6.25"D x 4.75"H
   Domestic Supplemental Price List
GLO-RAY® CURVED INFRARED STRIP HEATERS
WITH LED LIGHTS
Voltage Ship
Weight*
List
Model Width Single Phase Watts Price
Standard Watt
GR5AL-18 18" 120, 208 or 240 254 13 lbs. $1761
GR5AL-24 24" 120, 208 or 240 356 14 lbs.   1861
GR5AL-30 30" 120, 208 or 240 458 15 lbs.   1961
GR5AL-36 36" 120, 208 or 240 584 17 lbs.   2061
GR5AL-42 42" 120, 208 or 240 686 18 lbs.   2161
GR5AL-48 48" 120, 208 or 240 812 20 lbs.   2261
GR5AL-54 54" 120, 208 or 240 939 21 lbs.   2361
GR5AL-60 60" 120, 208 or 240 1066 22 lbs.   2461
GR5AL-66 66" 120, 208 or 240 1177 24 lbs.   2561
GR5AL-72 72" 120, 208 or 240 1294 25 lbs.   2661
High Watt
GR5AHL-18 18" 120, 208 or 240 354 13 lbs. $1769
GR5AHL-24 24" 120, 208 or 240 506 14 lbs.   1869
GR5AHL-30 30" 120, 208 or 240 668 15 lbs.   1969
GR5AHL-36 36" 120, 208 or 240 809 17 lbs.   2069
GR5AHL-42 42" 120, 208 or 240 961 18 lbs.   2169
GR5AHL-48 48" 120, 208 or 240 1112 20 lbs.   2269
GR5AHL-54 54" 120, 208 or 240 1264 21 lbs.   2369
GR5AHL-60 60" 120, 208 or 240 1416 22 lbs.   2469
GR5AHL-66 66" 120, 208 or 240 1577 24 lbs.   2569
GR5AHL-72 72" 120, 208 or 240 1744 25 lbs.   2669
* Weights do not include shipping materials.
OPTIONS (available at time of purchase only)
Designer colors – Clear Anodized standard –
Non-standard colors are non-returnable – per foot  $22
RED Warm Red BLACK Black
GRAY Gray Granite WHITE White Granite
BBLUE Navy Blue GREEN Hunter Green
COPPER Antique Copper
Gloss Finishes –
Non-standard colors are non-returnable – per foot  $31
GGOLD Gleaming Gold RRED Radiant Red
GGRAY Glossy Gray BBLUE Brilliant Blue
BBLACK Bold Black
Power Wire Leads
Extended beyond the standard 5' power leads–
Must specify total lead length required.
(standard LED lead length is 1 ½' longer than power lead length)
GR5AL-LEAD6   6' total power lead length $  6
GR5AL-LEAD7   7' total power lead length 12
GR5AL-LEAD8   8' total power lead length 18
GR5AL-LEAD9   9' total power lead length 24
GR5AL-LEAD10 10' total power lead length 30
    Updated Pricing Effective May 1, 2016
DOMESTIC
FOODSERVICE EQUIPMENT - SUPPLEMENTAL PRICE LIST
Refrigerated Slim